

## Pachet materiale cnn 15095

I.D.: 54569452

---

Data publicarii	24.02.21	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 8.947,90 RON - 8.947,90 RON

---

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Um Pret RON Valoare RON TEAVA APA PN6 DN40 2 Buc 2.9412 5.8824 MUFA MIXTA 40x1 1/4 FE 2 Buc 4.6218 9.2437 TEU ZN 1 1/4 1 Buc 8.8235 8.8235 REDUS ZN 11/2X3/4 1 Buc 5.4622 5.4622 REDUS ZN NR1 3/4x1/2 1 Buc 2.9412 2.9412 MUFA RAPIDA DN40 1 Buc 10.0840 10.0840 MUFA PP-R FI 20x1/2 2 Buc 3.3613 6.7227 MUFA PP-R FE 20x1/2 2 Buc 4.2017 8.4034 KLINGSPOR PINZA FLEX 125x1 3 Buc 3.3613 10.0840 PATINA LUCIOS 0.75 KG 6 Buc 18.0672 108.4034 REZERVOR LAGUNA 1 Buc 100.8403 100.8403 KRAFT BAIE/BUCATARIE 4 L KITCHEN&BATHROOM 1 Buc 73.1092 73.1092 SILICON SANITAR ALB 280ml 1 Buc 11.7647 11.7647 SENTOSA PENSULA ROSU 70 2 Buc 5.4622 10.9244 PENSULA CALORIFER 50 1 Buc 4.2017 4.2017 FSL SUPORT LED 1x 9W 60CM 12 Buc 6.7227 80.6723 FSL TUB LED T8 10W CLAR 60 CM RECE 12 Buc 9.2437 110.9244 TEAVA R 50x30x2 6m 24 Buc 57.1429 1,371.4286 TABLA CUT ZN 0.35 30 Buc 29.4118 882.3529 SURUB TBL4.8x35 ZN 250 Buc 0.1681 42.0168 CUIE CONSTRUCTII 1 Kg 5.8824 5.8824 PINZA FLEX 230x1.9 10 Buc 10.0840 100.8403 DIBLU 10X120 KDS 50 Buc 1.2605 63.0252 PLASE 3.5 2mx5m 11x12 2 Buc 37.8151 75.6303 GRUND PITURA ROSU 0.75 1 Buc 9.2437 9.2437 DILUANT UNIV 0.9 L 2 Buc 6.7227 13.4454 72345 PENSULA 60MM 1 Buc 5.0420 5.0420 72346 PENSULA 70MM 1 Buc 7.1429 7.1429 TEAVA R 50x50x2 6m 26 Buc 72.2689 1,878.9916 TEAVA R 50x30x2 6m 24 Buc 57.1429 1,371.4286 TABLA CUT ZN 0.35 80 Buc 29.4118 2,352.9412 CUIE CONSTRUCTII 2 Kg 5.8824 11.7647 PINZA FLEX 230x1.9 2 Buc 10.0840 20.1681 SURUB TBL4.8x35 ZN 1,000 Buc 0.1681 168.067

---